Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
D
a
ta
 S
h
e
e

EMC Class B
RoHS compliance
Ordering Information >>
ISCOM6860-10 ISCOM6860 chassis.(without Fan, need to order ISCOM6860-10-FANS381 separately )
ISCOM6860-10-FANS381 Intelligent FAN module, working in slot 13. (only for ISCOM6860)
ISCOM6800-SMCA Switching and control card, working in slot 1 or 2.
1 Console (RJ45) for local management and 1 SNMP (RJ45) for out-of-band management.
ISCOM6800-EP16 GEPON line card, 16* GEPON SFP ports, working in slot 3-9. (without SFP modules)
ISCOM6800-GP16 GPON line card, 16* GPON SFP ports, working in slot 3-9. (without SFP modules)
ISCOM6800-XEP8 10GEPON card, 8* 10GEPON XSFP ports, working in slot 3-9.(without SFP modules)
ISCOM6800-GE16 GE card, 16* GE SFP ports, slot 3-9.（without SFP modules）
ISCOM6800-XP4A 10GE card, 4* 10GE SFP+ ports, working in slot 10. (without SFP modules)
ISCOM6800-XP2A 10GE card, 2* 10GE SFP+ ports, working in slot 10. (without SFP modules)
ISCOM6800-XP4L 10GE card, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, working in slot 3-9.(without SFP modules)
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
D
a